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km's h / u richting richting OMSCHRIJVING 11,2

16:55 16:55 16:55 11,2 Start 0,0 0,0 start Start/Départ Heistlaan thv nr. 168 1

- - - 11,2 Knokke - Heist 0,0 0,0 obst. Heistlaan, N300 2

11,1 0,1 0,1 rtd1/3 Heistlaan, N300 Bakboord 3

11,1 0,1 0,0 r.d Heistlaan, N300 Izabellastraat 4

10,9 0,3 0,2 r.d Heistlaan, N300 Moerstraat 5

16:56 16:57 16:57 9,7 Knokke - Ramskapelle 1,5 1,2 r.d Heistlaan, N300 Ramskapellestraat Sasstraat 6

9,3 1,9 0,4 r.d Heistlaan, N300 Vrijestraat Vrijestraat 7

8,7 2,5 0,6 r.d Heistlaan, N300 Ramskapellestraat 8

8,0 3,2 0,7 obst. Heistlaan, N300 9

8,0 3,2 0,0 r.d Heistlaan, N300 10

7,4 3,8 0,6 viaduct Tunnel passage A11 A11 11

7,2 4,0 0,2 obst. Heistlaan, N300 12

7,2 4,0 0,0 rtd1/4 Knoksebaan, N300 Dudzelestraat 13

16:59 17:00 17:00 6,9 Damme - Oostkerke 4,3 0,3 l.a Leopoldsvaart-Noord, N378 Westkapelse Steenweg 14

5,3 5,9 1,6 r.d Leopoldsvaart-Noord, N378 Heitegemstraat 15

4,4 6,8 0,9 l.a Oostkerkestraat, N374 Damse Vaart-Noord 16

3,8 7,4 0,6 r.d Oostkerkestraat, N374 Heitegemstraat 17

3,7 7,5 0,1 r.d West-Kapellesteenweg, N374 Eienbroekstraat 18

3,0 8,2 0,7 r.d Oostkerkestraat, N374 Stropuitstraat 19

2,6 8,6 0,4 r.d Oostkerkestraat, N374 Stropuitstraat 20

17:04 17:05 17:06 2,3 Knokke - Westkapelle 8,9 0,3 r.d Oostkerkestraat, N374 Krakeelboomgaard 21

1,0 10,2 1,3 r.d Oostkerkestraat, N374 Zuidwatergangdreef 22

17:06 17:08 17:08 0,5 Knokke - Westkapelle 10,7 0,5 vkl r.d Sluisstraat, N376a Dudzelestraat Dudzelestraat 23

0,4 10,8 0,1 r.d Sluisstraat, N376a Waterstraat 24

0,3 10,9 0,1 r.d Sluisstraat, N376a Dorpsstraat 25

0,3 10,9 0,0 r.d Dorpsstraat Herenweg 26

0,2 11,0 0,1 r.d Dorpsstraat Mahonialaan Valeriaanstraat 27

0,1 11,1 0,1 r.d Dorpsstraat Pioenstraat 28

0,1 11,1 0,0 r.d Dorpsstraat Veldstraat 29

17:07 17:08 17:09 0,0 Finish 11,2 0,1 finish Dorpsstraat 30

Li         KRUISENDE WEG             Re

Versie: Baloise Belgium Tour

E2 - TT - Knokke - Knokke

10.06.2021

Afstand / Distance : 11,2 km

RL-MO

31/05/21


